BrightWave

2X .500 —‘

4

INDIRECT LIGHT ASSEMBLY - 8X12 BEAM

2X .260 ID X .500 OD SPRING WASHER

2X 1/2-13 X 1-1/4" LG T-BOLT

J-BOX ASSSEMBLY

2X 1/2-13 NYLOCK HEX NUT

\zx INDIRECT LIGHT

BRACKET - 8X12 BEAM

2X .531ID X 1.062 OD WASHER

4X 1/4-20 NYLOCK HEX NUT

J-BOX MOUNT BRACKET

4X 1/4-20 X 5/8" LG HEX BOLT

Eo -/ OJ
7
| i L]

WHITE COVER
PLATE

WHITE ZIP TIE

\15“ WHITE Y-SPLITTER

POWER CABLE

2X BLUETOOTH
ASSEMBLY

2X 64" LIGHT

2X .280 ID X .630 OD WASHER 2X 1/4-20 X 3/4" LG HEX BOLT



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


